
AL HUDA ACADEMY & ISLAMIC TRUST

Charity No. 1114305
LEGAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION

Principal Aims:
The main aim of the organisation is to work for the welfare of the Muslim Community in

London and

preserve and maintain culture and heritage and improve the community cohesion.

Status and Structure of the
Organization:

The organisation is a charitable Trust controlled and manage by the Trustees of the bust

Management Committee: Mohammad Abdul Quadir
Shah Mizanul Haque
Mirza Ashab Baig
Azizur Rahman
Dr Abdus Shakur

Address: Unit 29
566 Cable Street

London

EIW 3BH

Bankers: Islamic Bank

Whitechapel Rd

London El



AL HUDA ACADEMY tfr ISLAMIC TRUST
REGISTERED CHARITY NO. 1114305

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31sT MARCH

2019

~Reaei te
2019

Unrestricted Restricted

Donation
Karde Hsasana
Friday Collection
Student fee
Ramadan collection

Total Receipbs

~Pa ments
Rent
Salaries
Heat & Light
Printing
Volunteer expenses
Telephone
Stationery - --
Total Payments
Net (Receiptsl Payments
Fund brought fotward
Fund carried forward

10000
10000
20000
6000
7000

53,000

33000
12000
4000
1000
500
200
300

51000
2000
000

2000

This financial statements are a roved on behalf of the char' b

Cha' ersonr Muhammad Abdul Quadir ..
Secreta: Shah Mizanul Ha ue

Date:30/01/2020

Date: 30/01/2020
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