# AL HUDA ACADEMY & ISLAMIC TRUST Charity No.1114305 LEGAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION

**Principal Aims:** 

The main aim of the organisation is to work for the welfare of the Muslim Community in London and

preserve and maintain culture and heritage and improve the community cohesion.

## Status and Structure of the Organization:

The organisation is a charitable Trust controlled and manage by the Trustees of the trust

**Management Committee:** 

Mohammad Abdul Quadir Shah Mizanul Haque Mirza Ashab Baig Azizur Rahman

Dr Abdus Shakur

Address:

Unit 29

566 Cable Street

London E1W 3BH

Bankers:

Islamic Bank

Whitechapel Rd

London E1

### AL HUDA ACADEMY & ISLAMIC TRUST REGISTERED CHARITY NO. 1114305 RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2019

<u>Receipts</u>	2019 <u>Unrestricted</u> £	Restricted £	£
Donation Karde Hsasana Friday Collection Student fee Ramadan collection Total Receipts	10000 10000 20000 6000 <b>7000</b> <b>53,000</b>		
Payments Payments			
Rent	33000		
Salaries	12000		
Heat & Light	4000		
Printing	1000		
Volunteer expenses	500		
Telephone	200		
Stationery	300		
Total Payments	51000		
Net (Receipts) Payments	2000		
Fund brought forward	000		
Fund carried forward	2000		

This financial statements are approved on behalf of the charity by:

This interest successful at a property of the second successful at a		
Chairperson: Muhammad Abdul Quadir	Date:30/01/2020	
Secretary: Shah Mizanul Haque	Date: 30/01/2020	

# AL HUDA ACADEMY & ISLAMIC TRUST Charity No.1114305 LEGAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION

**Principal Aims:** 

The main aim of the organisation is to work for the welfare of the Muslim Community in London and

preserve and maintain culture and heritage and improve the community cohesion.

## Status and Structure of the Organization:

The organisation is a charitable Trust controlled and manage by the Trustees of the trust

**Management Committee:** 

Mohammad Abdul Quadir Shah Mizanul Haque Mirza Ashab Baig Azizur Rahman

Dr Abdus Shakur

Address:

Unit 29

566 Cable Street

London E1W 3BH

Bankers:

Islamic Bank

Whitechapel Rd

London E1

### AL HUDA ACADEMY & ISLAMIC TRUST REGISTERED CHARITY NO. 1114305 RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2019

<u>Receipts</u>	2019 <u>Unrestricted</u> £	Restricted £	£
Donation Karde Hsasana Friday Collection Student fee Ramadan collection Total Receipts	10000 10000 20000 6000 <b>7000</b> <b>53,000</b>		
Payments Payments			
Rent	33000		
Salaries	12000		
Heat & Light	4000		
Printing	1000		
Volunteer expenses	500		
Telephone	200		
Stationery	300		
Total Payments	51000		
Net (Receipts) Payments	2000		
Fund brought forward	000		
Fund carried forward	2000		

This financial statements are approved on behalf of the charity by:

This interest successful at a property of the second successful at a		
Chairperson: Muhammad Abdul Quadir	Date:30/01/2020	
Secretary: Shah Mizanul Haque	Date: 30/01/2020	

# AL HUDA ACADEMY & ISLAMIC TRUST Charity No.1114305 LEGAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION

**Principal Aims:** 

The main aim of the organisation is to work for the welfare of the Muslim Community in London and

preserve and maintain culture and heritage and improve the community cohesion.

## Status and Structure of the Organization:

The organisation is a charitable Trust controlled and manage by the Trustees of the trust

**Management Committee:** 

Mohammad Abdul Quadir Shah Mizanul Haque Mirza Ashab Baig Azizur Rahman

Dr Abdus Shakur

Address:

Unit 29

566 Cable Street

London E1W 3BH

Bankers:

Islamic Bank

Whitechapel Rd

London E1

### AL HUDA ACADEMY & ISLAMIC TRUST REGISTERED CHARITY NO. 1114305 RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2019

<u>Receipts</u>	2019 <u>Unrestricted</u> £	Restricted £	£
Donation Karde Hsasana Friday Collection Student fee Ramadan collection Total Receipts	10000 10000 20000 6000 <b>7000</b> <b>53,000</b>		
Payments Payments			
Rent	33000		
Salaries	12000		
Heat & Light	4000		
Printing	1000		
Volunteer expenses	500		
Telephone	200		
Stationery	300		
Total Payments	51000		
Net (Receipts) Payments	2000		
Fund brought forward	000		
Fund carried forward	2000		

This financial statements are approved on behalf of the charity by:

This interest successful at a property of the second successful at a		
Chairperson: Muhammad Abdul Quadir	Date:30/01/2020	
Secretary: Shah Mizanul Haque	Date: 30/01/2020	